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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Von Gunten Damien (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00

+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00

1 Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75

1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.00
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.00

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.00
- Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.00

1 Walker Jan (2004) 8.75
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75

1 Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75
- Walker Jan (2004) 8.75

1 Von Gunten Damien (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.50
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00

+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00

+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

1 Gizzi Lenny (2009) 10.00
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00

1 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Alexis (2008) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 a Wittwer Len (2009) 9.00
- Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.00

1 b Stritt Beni (2009) 9.00
- Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.00

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.00
- Wittwer Len (2009) 9.00

1 Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.00
- Stritt Beni (2009) 9.00

1 Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.75
- Robert Kenny (2009) 8.75

1 Robert Kenny (2009) 8.75
- Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.75

1 Menoud Raphaël (2009) 8.75
o Gizzi Lenny (2009) 8.75

1 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 b Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 c Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Kaufmann Alexis (2008) 8.50

1 Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 10.00

 
1 Fornerod Léonard (2006) 10.00

+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

+ Mathys Shawn (2007) 9.75

1 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75

1 Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 Meier André (2006) 9.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

1 Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Bersier Mathis (2006) 9.75
+ Mathys Shawn (2007) 9.75

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00
- Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.00

1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.00
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50

1 Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

1 Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

1 Mathys Shawn (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75

+ Menoud Matt (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.75

+ Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75

 
1 Beyeler Luc (2011) 9.75

+ Ney Yanis (2010) 9.75

1 Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75
- Marti Theliau (2010) 8.75

1 Marti Theliau (2010) 8.75
- Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75

1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50

1 b Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Kisslig Illyan (2011) 8.50
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50


